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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Ignace
Ignace
Ignace
Valentin
Ignace
Louis
Thiébaud
Antoine
Ignace
Paul
Antoine
Michel
Pierre Antoine
Frangois-Joseph
Pierre Antoine
Jean-Baptiste
Joseph
Bernard
Joseph Antoine
Edmé Joseph
Joseph
Edmé Joseph
Pierre Joseph
Edmé Joseph
Charles Edouard
Aloyse
Francois Xavier
Ambroise Francois
Joseph
Donat
Hermann
Lucien
Otto
Lieutnant
Lucien
Thiébaut
Henti
Alfred
Paul
Henti
Alfred
Xavier
Maurice
Eugene
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VOCHE
JAENGER
SCHNEIDER
PROBST
KUGLER
BLANCHARD
MUNSCH
ALLEMAND
KUGLER
WIRTH
SARTORY fils
FRICK
BRANDSCHEID
ISSNER
BRANDSCHEID
SCHIRMER
SCHMITT
LANDWERLEN
SARTORY
DURAND
EDEL
DURAND
SOLLIET
DURAND
PRUDHOMME
DIETRICH
HEIMBURGER
MICHELS

SOMMEREISEN
HINTZ
MULLER
GEMPP
SACHS
MULLER
WALTER
JURASCHECK
HAEGELI
THEURER
KITTLER
HAEGELI
MULLER
FREISMUTH
BASS

1790
1791
1792
1792
1792
1793
1793
1794
1795
1795
1797
1797
1797
1798
1798
1800
1802
1803
1808
1814
1816
1819
1830
1837
1842
1848
1870
1885

1886
1889
1895
1914
1916
1918
1920
1929
1933
1941
1945
1945
1945
1948
1965



44 Joseph FREYEISEN 1971
45 Jean-Pierre TOUCAS 1989
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